Conoco, Inc.
10 Desta Drive West
Midland, TX 79705

Hardy State "36" #18 Unit . seAbs 20 25 - 830270

tate "36" ) , ) 2 . - 57

Lea County, NM 3300 ¢ 35 [’/‘? 30

482 4.82 3/4 1.31 6.33 6.33

1007 5.25 3/4 1.31 6.89 13.22
1500 4.93 12 0.88 431 17.53
2025 5.25 13/4 3.06 16.08 33.61
2303 2.78 13/4 3.06 8.51 42.12
2675 3.72 3 5.25 19.53 61.65
2831 1.56 21/4 3.94 6.14 67.80
3324 493 13/4 3.06 15.10 82.89
3824 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 89.46
4060 2.36 1 1.75 4.13 93.59
4541 4.81 11/4 2.19 10.52 104.11
5040 4.99 3/4 1.31 6.55 110.66
5533 - 4.93 11/4 2.19 10.78 121.44
6026 4.93 3/4 1.31 6.47 127.91
6482 4.56 3/4 131 5.99 133.90
6980 4.98 1 1.75 8.72 142.61
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/ ngﬁcs L. Brazeal - President L//
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STATE OF TEXAS }
COUNTY OF COLLIN }

- 0. , 1995 by James L. Brazeal, President of Brazeal, Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling.

PAULA CARLISLE Doy (,A,L/
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES :
January 11, 1997 Notary Public

4 o
/;The aftached instrument was acknowledged before me on the vél day of




